CRIMPFLEX® 1.27 JUMPERS
Miniature pitch
How to order?
127 PW 14 D 0305 - S1          F2H        (R)
Pitch
1,27mm
Cable style
Standard white polyester
Conductors number
from 4 to 100 (see housings)
Conductor size
0,076mm thickness x 0,66mm width
Connection length in mm
B K
C W
B K
C W
for both left & right ends
Left cable side :
� 1st item = CONTACT TYPE
S1 for solder tab 16069-12
F1 for female contact 16068-12 tin plated
F2 for female contact 16068-32 gold plated Au 0.15µ
F3 for female contact 16068-372 gold plated Au 0.75µ
� 2nd item = HOUSING
blank for no housing
H for M0Fxx: 1 row (04 to 50 contacts)
J for M0Jxx: 1 row with latches (08 to 50 contacts)
T for M0JRxx: 1 row with reversed latches (08 to 50 contacts)
4 for M4Fxx: 2 rows (08 to 100 contacts)
M for M4Jxx: 2 rows with latches (16 to 100 contacts)
Right cable side : same as above
� OPTIONS
B = bending to the crimping side
C = bending to the crimping opposite side
K = polyimide insulator (solder tab only)
W = polyester insulator (solder tab only)
R = left/right crimping at opposite sides
For online configurations: